
MESS 5 / 9

Dossard N° Licence Nom Prénom Pts Clt N° Club Nom Club

1 365024 BESSON Philippe 920 04360724 Corpo36-La Poste

2 36193 PERSONNE Laurent 983 04360724 Corpo36-La Marine

3 367159 FIDANZI Jean-Michel 904 04360724 Corpo36-Educ Châtx

4 362508 BERTHAULT Alain 928 04360724 Corpo36-La Marine

5 3610132 LEFEVRE Yoann 728 04360724 Corpo36-Pousse Brouettes

6 364078 PELLERIN Bruno 731 04360724 Corpo36-Educ Argenton

7 187949 RAFFESTIN Denis 769 04360724 Corpo36-Safran

8 365840 BRUYAS Rudy 804 04360724 Corpo36-Pousse Brouettes

9 364661 BRANCHEREAU Patrice 716 04360724 Corpo36-Les Paysans

10 367404 BONNET Jean-Philippe 500 04360724 Corpo36-Infologis

DAM 10 / 12

Dossard N° Licence Nom Prénom Pts Clt N° Club Nom Club

1 363981 CAUQUIS Amandine 1113 04360724 Corpo36-PGA

MESS 10 / 12

Dossard N° Licence Nom Prénom Pts Clt N° Club Nom Club

1 367042 BRANCHEREAU Célian 1218 04360724 Corpo36-Les Paysans

2 36187 NOUHANT Jean-Charles 1166 04360724 Corpo36-Les Paysans

3 362392 DEVINEAU Nicolas 1215 04360724 Corpo36-Les Pompiers

4 364590 BREJAUD Christophe 1272 04360724 Corpo36-Educ Châtx

5 365637 VOISIN Olivier 1013 04360724 Corpo36-Les Paysans

6 365338 LARDY Bruno 1147 04360724 Corpo36-Conseil Dép

7 365767 NEVEU Thierry 1042 04360724 Corpo36-Conseil Dép

8 367020 LAINEZ Christian 1053 04360724 Corpo36-Safran

9 2923449 PISCOU Eric 1005 04360724 Corpo36-La Marine

DAM TC

Dossard N° Licence Nom Prénom Pts Clt N° Club Nom Club

1 363981 CAUQUIS Amandine 1113 04360724 Corpo36-PGA

2 364558 CAUQUIS Maéva 896 04360724 Corpo36-PGA

MESS TC

Dossard N° Licence Nom Prénom Pts Clt N° Club Nom Club

1 367042 BRANCHEREAU Célian 1218 04360724 Corpo36-Les Paysans

2 364759 GONZALEZ Guillaume 1345 04360724 Corpo36-Safran

DAM V

Dossard N° Licence Nom Prénom Pts Clt N° Club Nom Club

1 364558 CAUQUIS Maéva 896 04360724 Corpo36-PGA

RESULTATS CORPO ISSOUDUN 2025



MES V1

Dossard N° Licence Nom Prénom Pts Clt N° Club Nom Club

1 362392 DEVINEAU Nicolas 1215 04360724 Corpo36-Les Pompiers

2 364759 GONZALEZ Guillaume 1345 04360724 Corpo36-Safran

3 364590 BREJAUD Christophe 1272 04360724 Corpo36-Educ Châtx

4 367020 LAINEZ Christian 1053 04360724 Corpo36-Safran

5 36187 NOUHANT Jean-Charles 1166 04360724 Corpo36-Les Paysans

6 365767 NEVEU Thierry 1042 04360724 Corpo36-Conseil Dép

7 365637 VOISIN Olivier 1013 04360724 Corpo36-Les Paysans

8 365338 LARDY Bruno 1147 04360724 Corpo36-Conseil Dép

9 2923449 PISCOU Eric 1005 04360724 Corpo36-La Marine

10 367159 FIDANZI Jean-Michel 904 04360724 Corpo36-Educ Châtx

11 364078 PELLERIN Bruno 731 04360724 Corpo36-Educ Argenton

12 365840 BRUYAS Rudy 804 04360724 Corpo36-Pousse Brouettes

13 3610132 LEFEVRE Yoann 728 04360724 Corpo36-Pousse Brouettes

14 187949 RAFFESTIN Denis 769 04360724 Corpo36-Safran

15 367042 BRANCHEREAU Patrice 716 04360724 Corpo36-Les Paysans

MES V2

Dossard N° Licence Nom Prénom Pts Clt N° Club Nom Club

1 362508 BERTHAULT Alain 928 04360724 Corpo36-La Marine

2 362292 GUENIN Alain 1031 04360724 Corpo36-La Marine

3 36193 PERSONNE Laurent 983 04360724 Corpo36-La Marine

4 365024 BESSON Philippe 920 04360724 Corpo36-La Poste

5 367404 BONNET Jean-Philippe 500 04360724 Corpo36-Infologis

DOUBLES MES

Dossard N° Licence Nom Prénom Pts Clt N° Club Nom Club

367159 FIDANZI Jean-Michel 904 04360724 Corpo36-Educ Châtx

364590 BREJAUD Christophe 1272 04360724 Corpo36-Educ Châtx

36187 NOUHANT Jean-Charles 1166 4360724 Corpo36-Les Paysans

365637 VOISIN Olivier 1013 4360724 Corpo36-Les Paysans

364661 BRANCHEREAU Patrice 716 04360724 Corpo36-Les Paysans

367042 BRANCHEREAU Célian 1218 04360724 Corpo36-Les Paysans

364331 HIRBET Yannick 908 04360724 Corpo36-Safran

187949 RAFFESTIN Denis 769 04360724 Corpo36-Safran

362392 DEVINEAU Nicolas 1215 04360724 Corpo36-Les Pompiers

365024 BESSON Philippe 920 04360724 Corpo36-La Poste

2923449 PISCOU Eric 1005 04360724 Corpo36-La Marine

36193 PERSONNE Laurent 983 04360724 Corpo36-La Marine

364759 GONZALEZ Guillaume 1345 04360724 Corpo36-Safran

367020 LAINEZ Christian 1053 04360724 Corpo36-Safran
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365338 LARDY Bruno 1147 04360724 Corpo36-Conseil Dép

365767 NEVEU Thierry 1042 04360724 Corpo36-Conseil Dép

365840 BRUYAS Rudy 804 04360724 Corpo36-Pousse Brouettes

3610132 LEFEVRE Yoann 728 04360724 Corpo36-Pousse Brouettes

362292 GUENIN Alain 1031 04360724 Corpo36-La Marine

362508 BERTHAULT Alain 928 04360724 Corpo36-La Marine

364078 PELLERIN Bruno 731 04360724 Corpo36-Educ Argenton

367404 BONNET Jean-Philippe 500 04360724 Corpo36-Infologis

DOUBLE DAM

Dossard N° Licence Nom Prénom Pts Clt N° Club Nom Club

363981 CAUQUIS Amandine 1113 04360724 Corpo36-PGA

364558 CAUQUIS Maéva 896 04360724 Corpo36-PGA
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